Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
ASPS VM600Mk2/ VM600 ASPS auxiliary sensor power supply 200-582-810-0Hh
Notes
In an Ordering number (PNR), “Hh” represents the hardware version, where “H” increments are for major modifications that can
affect product interchangeability and “h” increments are for minor modifications that have no effect on interchangeability.
ORDERING GUIDELINES
The ordering numbers (PNRs) given in Ordering information on page 4 of this data sheet should be used when
ordering a VM600Mk2/ VM600 ASPS auxiliary sensor power supply as an individual system component for use as
a replacement or spare part.
However, when ordering this component with other system components as part of a complete
VM600Mk2/ VM600 machinery monitoring system, then a VM600SYS-based ordering number should be used.
Contact your local Meggitt representative for further information.
RELATED PRODUCTS
VM600Mk2 (second generation)
ABE04x VM600Mk2/ VM600 system racks : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ABE056 VM600Mk2/ VM600 slimline rack : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ASPS VM600Mk2/ VM600 RPS6U rack power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
VM600 (first generation)
ABE04x VM600Mk2/ VM600 system racks : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ABE056 VM600Mk2/ VM600 slimline rack : Refer to corresponding data sheet
ASPS VM600Mk2/ VM600 RPS6U rack power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF195 24 VDC 0.26 A power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF196 24 VDC 3 A power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF197 24 VDC 5 A power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF198 24 VDC 7.5 A power supply : Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF200 24 VDC 3.75 A power supply
with Ex certification
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF201 24 VDC 7.5 A power supply
with Ex certification
: Refer to corresponding data sheet
APF202 24 VDC 5 A power supply
with Ex certification
: Refer to corresponding data sheet